TENNIS ACT Tue 25/10/2022 8:30 AM
www.tennis.com.au/act Canberra Tennis Centre

. 0261607800
=

ACTReception@Tennis.com.au

Bruce Cup 2022 - Canberra Court:
Bruce Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 3 / #2464970

NSW DEFEATS
R 0261607800 BFACTReception@Tennis.com.au Games  SET  Games X% 0261607800 B#ACTReception@Tennis.com.au
. 4 S1 6
R1 Ethan Domingo Tommy Camus R1
6 S2 3
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 10 S3 7 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
3 S1 6
R2 Hugo Chwastek Ewan Duff R2
3 S2 6
2 2
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 2 , ,
Dusan Sormaz Milan Ukhronovich Myutel-Mansur
R3 R3
6 S2 4
3 3
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 2
R4 Xander Crabb Mitchell Rankin R4
6 S2 1
4 4
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
_ 6 s1 3 ,
R5 Alejandro Bernal Augustine McDonald R5
6 S2 4
5 5
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 3 _
R6 Joel Teng Logan Wicks R6
6 S2 0
6 6
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 0 _
R7 Valentyna Rosa Anaise MAKA R7
6 S2 2
7 7
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 6 S1 1
RS Mia Slatina Jasmeet Goraya RS
6 S2 0
8 8
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 2 ,
RO Phoebe Godward-Smith Isabel Cairns RO
6 S2 4
9 9
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 2 o
R10 Amber Pollard Piyushi Bandara R10
1 S2 6
10 10
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 10 S3 8 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
6 s1 1 ,
R11 MIRA ARVIND Annika Zhang R11
6 S2 4
11 11
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 6 S1 1 . .
R12 Alicia Crosbie Sabrina Babic R12
6 S2 1
12 12
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 4 S1 0
Ethan Domingo Tommy Camus
R13 Hugo Ch K 4 S2 1 Ewan Duff R13
182 ugo waste wan Du 182
[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [] incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete




4 S1 1
Will Fletcher Milan Ukhronovich Myutel-Mansur
R14 R14
384 Xander Crabb 4 S2 1 Daiki Wharton 384
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 2
Alejandro Bernal Augustine McDonald
R15 R15
586 Joel Teng 4 52 1 Mitchell Rankin 586
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
4 S1 0 .
Valentyna Rosa Anaise MAKA
R16 R16
768 Mia Slatina 4 S2 1 Isabel Cairns 768
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 2
Montana Johnson Zoe Cowles
R17 R17
9810 Amber Pollard 5 52 3 Piyushi Bandara 0810
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
5 S1 4 .
MIRA ARVIND Annika Zhang
R18 R18
11812 Alicia Crosbie 4 S2 2 Sabrina Babic 11812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 4 S1 2
Ethan Domingo Tommy Camus
R19 R19
187 Mia Slatina 4 S2 1 Isabel Cairns 187
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 2
Dusan Sormaz Ewan Duff
R20 R20
288 Phoebe Godward-Smith 4 S2 2 Jasmeet Goraya 288
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 2
Will Fletcher Daiki Wharton
R21 R21
389 Montana Johnson 5 52 4 Piyushi Bandara 389
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 2
Xander Crabb Mitchell Rankin
R22 R22
4810 Amber Pollard 5 S2 3 Zoe Cowles 4810
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 1
Alejandro Bernal Augustine McDonald
R23 R23
se11 MIRA ARVIND 4 S2 0 Sabrina Babic s&11
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 0 .
Joel Teng Logan Wicks
R24 R24
65,12 Alicia Crosbie 5 S2 4 Annika Zhang 6512
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
) Sets Games Games Sets .
Il Match Winner a . TOTAL 105 4 Match Winner []
[] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[ Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players (S) (D) Players (S) (D)
Alejandro Bernal 56 5.7 Tommy Camus 7.4 6.4
Hugo Chwastek 7.0 6.5 Ewan Duff 6.70 6.46
Xander Crabb Augustine McDonald
Ethan Domingo 8.2 8.0 Milan Ukhronovich Myutel-Mansur 5.60 4.63
Will Fletcher 6.3 7.3 Mitchell Rankin 5.4 5.0



Dusan Sormaz

Joel Teng

MIRA ARVIND

Alicia Crosbie

Phoebe Godward-Smith
Montana Johnson
Valentyna Rosa

Mia Slatina

Amber Pollard

Fill-ins (Home Team)

6.9
6.3
4.9
4.7
5.6
5.2
6.7
6.1
4.6

7.0
5.9
4.9
4.2
5.1
5.0
6.1
5.0
4.4

Comments

Daiki Wharton
Logan Wicks
Piyushi Bandara
Isabel Cairns
Zoe Cowles
Yuvani Chhetri
Jasmeet Goraya
Anaise MAKA
Annika Zhang
Sabrina Babic (R)
Jamie Fan (R)

Fill-ins (Away Team)

59 6.3
4.8 4.2
49 4.6
4.7 4.7
3.7 4.3
19 14
5.16 4.13
5.1 4.7
3.5 2.8

43 4.0




TENNIS ACT Tue 25/10/2022 8:30 AM
www.tennis.com.au/act Canberra Tennis Centre

. 0261607800
=

ACTReception@Tennis.com.au

Bruce Cup 2022 - Canberra Court:
Bruce Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 3 / #2464971

QLD DEFEATS
R 0261607800 BHACTReception@Tennis.com.au Games  SET  Games X 0261607800 B#ACTReception@Tennis.com.au
. . 6 S1 0 .
R1 Taiki Takizawa Elroi CHIRIPAMBERI R1
6 S2 3
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 1
R2 lucas han Leo Terrade R2
6 S2 2
2 2
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 1 ,
R3 Samarth Patel Aidan Chan R3
6 S2 2
3 3
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 0 _
R4 Jake Spurrell Matthew Winn R4
6 S2 0
4 4
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
S 6 s1 0
R5 Arkin Amin-Patel Jake Rowley R5
6 S2 2
5 5
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 0
R6 Troy Lee Zackary Caruso R6
6 S2 1
6 6
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
o 6 s1 2 ,
R7 Elise Virr Claudia Shearwood R7
6 S2 4
7 7
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 S1 1 )
RS Tori Russell Jovana Novakovic RS
6 S2 1
8 8
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 6
RO Ceressa Jackson Zayah Baker RO
7 S2 6
9 9
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 7 S3 10 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
) 4 S1 6 .
R10 Mia Bourke Isabella McKenzie R10
6 S2 0
10 10
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 6 S3 10 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 3 , _
R11 Ava Garner Liana Polozani R11
6 S2 3
11 11
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
7 s1 5 , ,
R12 Isabella Welsh Addison Franklin R12
3 S2 6
12 12
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 7 S3 10 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
4 S1 1 .
Samarth Patel Elroi CHIRIPAMBERI
R13 | h 4 $2 > Aidan Ch R13
182 ucas han Idan an 182
[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete




4 S1
Taiki Takizawa Leo Terrade
R14 R14
384 Lachlan Rye 4 S2 Matthew Winn 384
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
5 S1
Arkin Amin-Patel Jake Rowley
R15 R15
586 Jake Spurrell 4 52 Lucas Sirbu 586
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
2 S1 .
Ceressa Jackson Misty Woodhouse
R16 R16
788 Tori Russell 4 S2 Isabella McKenzie 788
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 10 S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 4 S1 .
Yana Lavrentiev Jovana Novakovic
R17 R17
9810 Mia Bourke 4 S2 Liana Polozani 0810
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
5 S1
Ava Garner Misty Woodhouse
R18 R18
11812 Isabella Welsh 3 S2 Isabella McKenzie 11812
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 7 S3 10 [ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
5 S1
Taiki Takizawa Elroi CHIRIPAMBERI
R19 R19
187 Elise Virr 4 S2 Claudia Shearwood 187
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
0 S1
Samarth Patel Zayah Baker
R20 R20
288 Mia Bourke 4 S2 Aidan Chan 288
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 7 S3 10 [ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1
R21 Jake Spurrell Leo Terrade R21
389 Yana Lavrentiev 4 S2 Liana Polozani 389
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 10 S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
) ) 4 S1 )
Arkin Amin-Patel Lucas Sirbu
R22 R22
4810 Ceressa Jackson 4 S2 Isabella McKenzie 4810
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1
Lachlan Rye Addison Franklin
R23 R23
5811 Ava Garner 1 S2 Matthew Winn 5811
[] Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 10 S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
4 S1
Troy Lee Zackary Caruso
R24 R24
6812 Isabella Welsh 1 S2 Misty Woodhouse 6812
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 7 S3 10 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Sets Games Sets
Il Match Winner 28 TOTAL B Match Winner []

[] Match Forfeited

Home Team

Signed by:

Players (S) (D)
Taiki Takizawa 9.1 8.1
Samarth Patel 8.1 7.5
lucas han 85 7.4
Jake Spurrell 7.7 7.3
Lachlan Rye 7.4 6.2

[] Match Cancelled
[ Match Disputed

Away Team

Match Forfeited [ ]

Signed by:

Players (S) (D)
Zackary Caruso 49 5.5
Elroi CHIRIPAMBERI 7.7 6.5
Jake Rowley 5.8 4.9
Leo Terrade 6.7 6.6
Matthew Winn 6.4 6.2



Arkin Amin-Patel
Troy Lee

Elise Virr

Tori Russell
Ceressa Jackson
Mia Bourke
Yana Lavrentiev
Ava Garner
Isabella Welsh

Fill-ins (Home Team)

7.6

6.7
6.3
5.9
5.3
5.5
4.7
4.9

7.2

5.7
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.2
4.2
5.9

Comments

Zayah Baker
Addison Franklin
Isabella McKenzie
Jovana Novakovic
Liana Polozani
Claudia Shearwood
Misty Woodhouse
Lucas Sirbu

Aidan Chan

Fill-ins (Away Team)

5.2

5.0
5.9
4.7
6.2
4.6
5.8
6.7

5.4

5.2
5.3
4.8
6.1
4.5
5.8
6.2




TENNIS ACT Tue 25/10/2022 8:30 AM
www.tennis.com.au/act Canberra Tennis Centre

. 0261607800
=

ACTReception@Tennis.com.au

Bruce Cup 2022 - Canberra Court:
Bruce Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 3 / #2464972

DEFEATS
R 0261607800 BFACTReception@Tennis.com.au Games  SET  Games X 0261607800 B#ACTReception@Tennis.com.au
, 6 s1 3
R1 Ashton Lim Ethan Clemons R1
7 S2 6
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 | s1 | o .
R2 Kai Coghlan Xavier Lowe R2
6 S2 4
2 2
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
6 s1 0 ,
R3 Max Edwards Hunter Richardson R3
6 S2 0
3 3
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 1 ,
R4 Tom Nettle Zaviour Targett R4
6 S2 3
4 4
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 0
R5 Aryan Kohli LOCHIE SAMPSON R5
6 S2 1
5 5
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 0 ,
R6 Lakshay Madankumar Ethan Little R6
6 S2 0
6 6
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 4 )
R7 Nahla Salley Paige Jacobson R7
4 S2 6
7 7
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 10 S3 5 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, , 6 s1 1
RS Deepika Sunilkumar Imogen Ransley RS
6 S2 2
8 8
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
_ 6 s1 0 ,
RO Oparah Rajakaruna Ellie RIchardson RO
6 S2 1
9 9
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 S1 0 .
R10 Licia Wang Eleanor Williams R10
6 S2 1
10 10
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 2
R11 Jemyma Loke Elsa Grant R11
6 S2 0
11 11
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
S 6 s1 3 ,
R12 Sophie Tukja Amelie Dooley R12
6 S2 1
12 12
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 4 S1 1
Ashton Lim Ethan Clemons
R13 Daniel X 4 $2 > wavier L R13
182 aniel Xu avier Lowe 182
[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete




4 S1 2
Max Edwards Hunter Richardson
R14 R14
384 Tom Nettle 4 S2 2 George Goddard 384
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
. 2 S1 4 )
Aryan Kohli Zaviour Targett
R15 R15
586 Lakshay Madankumar 5 52 3 Ethan Little 586
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 10 S3 4 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
4 S1 1
Nahla Salley Ellie RIchardson
R16 R16
788 Deepika Sunilkumar 4 S2 2 Imogen Ransley 788
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 2
Oparah Rajakaruna Paige Jacobson
R17 R17
9810 Licia Wang 4 52 2 Ruby Cleary 0810
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 0
R18 Jemyma Loke Elsa Grant R18
Sophie Tukja 4 S2 0 Amelie Dooley
11&12 11&12
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
1 1 4
Ashton Lim S Ethan Clemons
R19 R19
187 Nahla Salley 5 52 4 Paige Jacobson 187
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 10 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
) 4 S1 2 .
Daniel Xu Xavier Lowe
R20 R20
288 Deepika Sunilkumar 4 S2 1 Imogen Ransley 288
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 0
Max Edwards Zaviour Targett
R21 R21
389 Oparah Rajakaruna 4 52 1 Eleanor Williams 389
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 1
Tom Nettle LOCHIE SAMPSON
R22 R22
4810 Jemyma Loke 4 S2 0 Ruby Cleary 4810
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 1
Aryan Kohli George Goddard
R23 R23
5811 Lily Jewell 4 52 0 Elsa Grant 5811
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 1
Lakshay Madankumar Ethan Little
R24 R24
6512 Sophie Tukja 4 S2 1 Amelie Dooley 6512
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
) Sets Games Games Sets .
Il Match Winner 47 38 TOTAL 76 3 Match Winner []
[] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[ Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players (S) (D) Players (S) (D)
Kai Coghlan 5.7 5.7 Ethan Clemons 6.32 6.28
Max Edwards 55 5.2 Xavier Lowe 4.44 493
Lily Jewell 2.8 2.7 Zaviour Targett 4.12 3.80
Aryan Kohli 53 4.6 LOCHIE SAMPSON 3.7 3.8
Ashton Lim 6.9 6.5 George Goddard



Jemyma Loke
Lakshay Madankumar
Tom Nettle

Hannah Park
Oparah Rajakaruna
Nahla Salley
Deepika Sunilkumar
Sophie Tukja
Clynton Vuong

Licia Wang

Daniel Xu

Fill-ins (Home Team)

3.7
5.3
5.5
5.7
4.1
4.4
4.3
3.2
6.0
3.9
5.6

3.9
4.7
4.3
4.8
4.1
4.4
3.4
3.0
4.8
3.2
5.2

Comments

Ethan Little

Paige Jacobson 3.34 3.97
Imogen Ransley 25 2.0
Ellie RIchardson

Eleanor Williams 19 1.7
Ruby Cleary 1.6 2.0
Elsa Grant 1.3 2.0
Amelie Dooley 1.0

Hunter Richardson

Fill-ins (Away Team)




